Affiliation No.

Kola Perumal Chetty Vaishnav Senior Secondary School

: 1930026

EMIS No. : 3302050160800258

1.

«

S.

10.

11.

12.
13.
14,
18.

16.
17.

18.

19,
20.
21.
22,
23.

U Lo dull

Signature of
Class Teacher

Name of the Pupil

Mother's Name
Father's / Guardian's Name

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according
to Admission Register

Nationality / Religion

Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule
Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC or Others

Date of first admission in the School with class :
: X-TENTH

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same
class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class. If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school
dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the
nature of such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic
session

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(Details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities
Usually took part (mention achievement level
therein)

General Conduct .

Date of application for TC

Date of issue of TC

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Checked by

(Section Head)

(Under the Management of Shri Vallabhacharya Vidya Sabha)
815, Kola Perumal School Street, Periyar E.V.R. Salai. Arumbakkam - -",' X
Chennai - 600 106. Ph : 2363 1819 E-mail : kolaperumal@gmail.com
(Affiliated to the Centrai Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

Vide No. CBSE / A1/ 0S-11/ +2/ 44 / 00974 / Dt. 18-9-1978

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

School Code : 55046

TC No. : TC-6969
Admission No.: 6303

* GAUTAM KANNAPIRAN

: SRIPRIYAN
: KANNAPIRAN E

* 16-09-2007 SIXTEENTH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND

SEVEN

: INDIAN / HINDU

: BC

I STD - 09.05.2013

: PASSED SSE 2023

: NOT APPLICABLE

* ENGLISH LNG & LIT., TAMIL, MATHEMATICS

STANDARD, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, ARTIFICIAL

INTELLIGENCE

: PROMOTED XI STD

: MARCH 2023

: NIL

: 222

1 200

: NCC - PASSED CERTIFICATE 'A'

: NIL

: GOOD

: 17-05-2023

: 02-06-2023

: PARENT'S REQUEST

(With full name and designation)

: NIL

Virshwant €7

\\y'“l A\Q‘-
Signature of Prmclpal with date
School SEAL

LA PERUMAL CHETTY VAISHNAV
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
15, Kola Perumal School Street,

Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106.
Phone: 044-23831819



