Kola Perumal Chetty Vaishnav Senior Secondary School



(Under the Management of Shri Vallabhacharya Vidya Sabha) 815, Kola Perumal School Street, Periyar E.V.R. Salai. Arumbakkam Chennai - 600 106. Ph: 2363 1819 E-mail: kolaperumal@gmail.com (Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) Vide No. CBSE / A1 / OS-11 / +2 / 44 / 00974 / Dt. 18-9-1978



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

School Code: 55046

Affiliation No.: 1930026

TC No.: TC-6969

AI	illiation No. : 1930026 School	IC No.: IC-6969
E	MIS No.: 3302050160800258	Admission No.: 6303
1.	Name of the Pupil	GAUTAM KANNAPIRAN
2.	Mother's Name	: SRIPRIYA N
3.	Father's / Guardian's Name	: KANNAPIRAN E
4.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register	: 16-09-2007 SIXTEENTH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND
5.	Nationality / Religion	SEVEN : INDIAN / HINDU
6.	Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule	
-	Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC or Others	: BC
7,	Date of first admission in the School with cla	ass: I STD - 09.05.2013
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	: X - TENTH
9.	School/Board Annual Examination last taker with result	: PASSED SSE 2023
10	 Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class 	: NOT APPLICABLE
11	Subjects studied	: ENGLISH LNG & LIT., TAMIL, MATHEMATICS
		STANDARD, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, ARTIFICIAL
		INTELLIGENCE 1
12	 Whether qualified for promotion to the high class. If so, to which class 	er ; PROMOTED XI STD
13	 Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues 	: MARCH 2023
14	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: NIL
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 222
16	Total No. of working days present	: 200
17	 Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details may be given) 	: NCC - PASSED CERTIFICATE 'A'
18	Games played or extra-curricular activities Usually took part (mention achievement leve	
	therein)	: NIL
19	General Conduct	; GOOD
20	Date of application for TC	: 17-05-2023
21.	Date of issue of TC	: 02-06-2023
22	Reasons for leaving the school	: PARENT'S REQUEST
23.	Any other remarks	: NIL

M. Ludulli Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by (With full name and designation) (Section Head)

Signature of Principal with date School SEAL

THE PERUMAL CHETTY VAISHNAV SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 15. Kola Perumal School Street, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106. Phone: 044-23631819